SCHOOL OF DANCE

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

10
15

15
24-30

31

15

25-1

12
15
16-19
19

20
21

12
15

15

27

15

20

5-8

12-14

15

16
17

18

2013 — 2014 Calender (28 Week Term)

Monday
Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday
Thurs-Wed

Thursday

Friday

Mon-Sun

Thursday
Sunday

Mon-Thur
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday
Sunday

Mon-Thurs
Mon-Wed

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Shoe/Apparel Order Day @ the Studio
Shoe/Apparel Order Day @ the Studio

First Day of Classes
First Installments Due

First Monthly Membership Payment Due

Second Monthly Membership Payment Due
Halloween Week - Wear costumes to class

No Classes due to Halloween Festivities
(Make Up Class - Wednesday, December 19)

Second Installments Due

Third Monthly Membership Payment Due
Costume Deposits Due

No Classes — Thanksgiving Break

Last Day of Class before Winter Break
Fourth Monthly Membership Payment Due
Holiday Show Rehearsal (Grades 6-12)
October 31st - Make up class

Holiday Show (Grades 6-12)
Holiday Show (Grades 6-12)

Dancers return to classes following winter break
Fifth Monthly Membership Payment Due

Third Installments Due
Sixth Monthly Membership Payment Due

Seventh Monthly Membership Payment Due

Costume Invoices Due
Last Day of Class before Spring Break

Dancers return to classes following Spring Break

Eighth Monthly Membership Payment Due
No Classes - Easter

Rehearsal/Picture Week

Rehearsal/Picture Week

Senior Recital @ 7pm

Ninth Monthly Membership Payment Due
Junior Recital @ 7pm

Junior/Intro to Dance Recital @ 12pm
Junior Recital @ 2pm

Grand Recital @ 7pm
Grand Recital @ 2pm



