

2013 – 2014 Calender (28 Week Term)

September	9 10	Monday Tuesday	Shoe/Apparel Order Day @ the Studio Shoe/Apparel Order Day @ the Studio
	15	Sunday	First Day of Classes First Installments Due
			First Monthly Membership Payment Due
October	15 24-30	Tuesday Thurs-Wed	Second Monthly Membership Payment Due Halloween Week - Wear costumes to class
	31	Thursday	No Classes due to Halloween Festivities (Make Up Class - Wednesday, December 19)
November	15	Friday	Second Installments Due
			Third Monthly Membership Payment Due Costume Deposits Due
	25-1	Mon-Sun	No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
December	12 15	Thursday Sunday	Last Day of Class before Winter Break Fourth Monthly Membership Payment Due
	16-19 19	Mon-Thur Thursday	Holiday Show Rehearsal (Grades 6-12) October 31st - Make up class
	20	Friday	Holiday Show (Grades 6-12)
	21	Saturday	Holiday Show (Grades 6-12)
January	12 15	Sunday Wednesday	Dancers return to classes following winter break Fifth Monthly Membership Payment Due
February	15	Saturday	Third Installments Due Sixth Monthly Membership Payment Due
March	15	Saturday	Seventh Monthly Membership Payment Due Costume Invoices Due
	27	Thursday	Last Day of Class before Spring Break
April	6	Sunday	Dancers return to classes following Spring Break
	15	Tuesday	Eighth Monthly Membership Payment Due
	20	Sunday	No Classes - Easter
May	5-8	Mon-Thurs	Rehearsal/Picture Week
	12-14 15	Mon-Wed Thursday	Rehearsal/Picture Week Senior Recital @ 7pm
		- -	Ninth Monthly Membership Payment Due
	16	Friday	Junior Recital @ 7pm
	17	Saturday	Junior/Intro to Dance Recital @ 12pm Junior Recital @ 2pm
	10	Sunday	Grand Recital @ 7pm
	18	Sunday	Grand Recital @ 2pm